
Route: 16-060-2   Run: 16-060-2B AM
Route: 16-060-2 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-060-2
Description: Bus 2
Schools:  St. Kevin's High (354)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:38 AM 8:39 AM #56 Doolings Line
2 8:39 AM 8:40 AM #113 Doolings Line
3 8:40 AM Back Line @ Doolings Line
4 8:43 AM #147 Ruby Line
5 8:46 AM 77 MAIN RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
6 8:47 AM 115 MAIN RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
7 8:47 AM 8:48 AM 139 MAIN RD
8 8:48 AM 8:49 AM Main Rd @ Doolings Line
9 8:50 AM CHESLEY DR & 4 POND RD; ST JOHNS
10 8:52 AM 8:53 AM #324 Main Rd
11 8:55 AM 59 PETTY HARBOUR RD
12 8:56 AM #25 Riverside Dr W
13 9:00 AM 9:02 AM St. Kevin's High

Description:
Stops: 13 Start Time: 8:38 AM End Time: 9:02 AM

Run: 16-060-2B AM 
Schools: St. Kevin's High

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-04 9:51 AM 1 of 24



Route: 16-060-2   Run: 16-060-2B AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-04 9:51 AM 2 of 24



Route: 16-060-2   Run: 16-060-2B PM
Route: 16-060-2 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-060-2
Description: Bus 2
Schools:  St. Kevin's High (354)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:57 PM 3:17 PM St. Kevin's High
2 3:20 PM 59 PETTY HARBOUR RD
3 3:21 PM 3:22 PM #25 Riverside Dr W
4 3:25 PM 3:26 PM #324 Main Rd
5 3:27 PM CHESLEY DR & 4 POND RD; ST JOHNS
6 3:29 PM Main Rd @ Doolings Line
7 3:30 PM 3:31 PM 139 MAIN RD
8 3:31 PM 3:32 PM 115 MAIN RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
9 3:32 PM 77 MAIN RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
10 3:35 PM #147 Ruby Line
11 3:38 PM 3:39 PM Back Line @ Doolings Line
12 3:39 PM 3:40 PM #113 Doolings Line
13 3:40 PM 3:41 PM #56 Doolings Line

Description:
Stops: 13 Start Time: 2:57 PM End Time: 3:41 PM

Run: 16-060-2B PM 
Schools: St. Kevin's High

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-04 9:51 AM 4 of 24



Route: 16-060-2   Run: 16-060-2B PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-04 9:51 AM 5 of 24



Route: 16-060-3   Run: 16-060-3B AM
Route: 16-060-3 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-060-3
Description: Bus 3
Schools:  St. Kevin's High (354)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:28 AM 8:29 AM #340 Southern Shore Hwy
2 8:30 AM #282 Southern Shore Hwy
3 8:33 AM 123 SOUTHERN SHORE HWY; ST JOHNS; A1S
4 8:35 AM 8:36 AM 1010 MAIN RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
5 8:37 AM 834 MAIN RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
6 8:37 AM 8:38 AM Main Rd @ Howletts Line
7 8:41 AM #95 Howletts Line
8 8:42 AM 64 HOWLETTS LINE; ST JOHNS; A1S
9 8:43 AM #37 Howletts Line
10 8:44 AM #764 Main Rd
11 8:45 AM 5 SHOAL BAY RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
12 8:46 AM Shoal Bay Rd @ Alexis Pl
13 8:46 AM 8:47 AM 66 SHOAL BAY RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
14 8:47 AM 8:48 AM 100 SHOAL BAY RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
15 8:50 AM #704 Main Rd
16 8:51 AM Main Rd @ Lakeview Dr
17 8:52 AM Lakeview @ Bartons Rd
18 8:52 AM Lakeview @ Wild Rose Ln
19 8:56 AM 8:57 AM MAIN RD & RYANS PL
20 9:00 AM 9:02 AM St. Kevin's High

Description:
Stops: 20 Start Time: 8:28 AM End Time: 9:02 AM 

Run: 16-060-3B AM 
Schools: St. Kevin's High

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-04 9:51 AM 7 of 24



Route: 16-060-3   Run: 16-060-3B AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-04 9:51 AM 8 of 24



Route: 16-060-3   Run: 16-060-3B PM
Route: 16-060-3 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-060-3
Description: Bus 3
Schools:  St. Kevin's High (354)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 3:05 PM 3:20 PM St. Kevin's High
2 3:23 PM 3:24 PM MAIN RD & RYANS PL
3 3:24 PM 3:25 PM Main Rd @ Lakeview Dr
4 3:26 PM Lakeview @ Wild Rose Ln
5 3:29 PM Lakeview @ Bartons Rd
6 3:31 PM #704 Main Rd
7 3:32 PM 5 SHOAL BAY RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
8 3:33 PM Shoal Bay Rd @ Alexis Pl
9 3:34 PM 66 SHOAL BAY RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
10 3:35 PM 100 SHOAL BAY RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
11 3:38 PM #764 Main Rd
12 3:39 PM Main Rd @ Howletts Line
13 3:40 PM #37 Howletts Line
14 3:40 PM 3:41 PM 64 HOWLETTS LINE; ST JOHNS; A1S
15 3:41 PM 3:42 PM #95 Howletts Line
16 3:45 PM 834 MAIN RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
17 3:47 PM 1010 MAIN RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
18 3:49 PM 3:50 PM 123 SOUTHERN SHORE HWY; ST JOHNS; A1S
19 3:53 PM #282 Southern Shore Hwy
20 3:54 PM #340 Southern Shore Hwy

Description:
Stops: 20 Start Time: 3:05 PM End Time: 3:54 PM

Run: 16-060-3B PM 
Schools: St. Kevin's High

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-04 9:51 AM 10 of 24



Route: 16-060-3   Run: 16-060-3B PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-04 9:51 AM 11 of 24



Route: 16-060-4   Run: 16-060-4B AM
Route: 16-060-4 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-060-4
Description: Bus 4
Schools:  St. Kevin's High (354)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 8:27 AM 436 MADDOX COVE RD; ST JOHNS; A1C
2 8:30 AM 228 MADDOX COVE RD; PETTY HARBOUR-MADDOX COVE; A1G
3 8:30 AM 8:31 AM 191 MADDOX COVE RD; PETTY HARBOUR-MADDOX COVE; A1C
4 8:31 AM 8:32 AM 166 MADDOX COVE RD; PETTY HARBOUR-MADDOX COVE; A1G
5 8:32 AM 163 MADDOX COVE RD; PETTY HARBOUR-MADDOX COVE; A1C  : 2025-06-30
6 8:33 AM 125 MADDOX COVE RD
7 8:35 AM 8:36 AM Old Maddox Cove Road @ Hamlyn Hts
8 8:36 AM #24 Old Maddox Cove Rd
9 8:38 AM 8:39 AM Motion Bay @ O'Briens Ln
10 8:40 AM 54 MOTION BAY RD
11 8:41 AM 8:42 AM 110 MOTION BAY RD
12 8:44 AM 8:45 AM 85 MADDOX COVE RD
13 8:45 AM MADDOX COVE RD & OCEANVIEW BLVD; PETTY HARBOUR-MADDOX COVE
14 8:48 AM Petty Harbour Rd @ Gribbies Rd
15 8:49 AM Petty Harbour Rd @ Southside Dr
16 8:49 AM #27 Long Run Rd
17 8:50 AM 8:51 AM #109 Long Run Rd
18 8:55 AM #147 Petty Harbour Rd
19 9:00 AM 9:02 AM St. Kevin's High

Description:
Stops: 19 Start Time: 8:27 AM End Time: 9:02 AM 

Run: 16-060-4B AM 
Schools: St. Kevin's High

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-04 9:51 AM 13 of 24



Route: 16-060-4   Run: 16-060-4B AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-04 9:51 AM 14 of 24



Route: 16-060-4   Run: 16-060-4B PM
Route: 16-060-4 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-060-4
Description: Bus 4
Schools:  St. Kevin's High (354)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 3:05 PM 3:20 PM St. Kevin's High
2 3:24 PM 3:25 PM #147 Petty Harbour Rd
3 3:29 PM #109 Long Run Rd
4 3:30 PM #27 Long Run Rd
5 3:30 PM 3:31 PM Petty Harbour Rd @ Southside Dr
6 3:32 PM 3:33 PM Petty Harbour Rd @ Gribbies Rd
7 3:35 PM MADDOX COVE RD & OCEANVIEW BLVD; PETTY HARBOUR-MADDOX COVE
8 3:36 PM 3:37 PM 85 MADDOX COVE RD
9 3:39 PM 3:40 PM 110 MOTION BAY RD
10 3:41 PM 3:42 PM 54 MOTION BAY RD
11 3:43 PM 3:44 PM Motion Bay @ O'Briens Ln
12 3:45 PM 125 MADDOX COVE RD
13 3:46 PM #24 Old Maddox Cove Rd
14 3:46 PM 3:47 PM Old Maddox Cove Road @ Hamlyn Hts
15 3:49 PM 3:50 PM 163 MADDOX COVE RD; PETTY HARBOUR-MADDOX COVE; A1C  : 2025-06-30
16 3:50 PM 166 MADDOX COVE RD; PETTY HARBOUR-MADDOX COVE; A1G
17 3:51 PM 3:52 PM 191 MADDOX COVE RD; PETTY HARBOUR-MADDOX COVE; A1C
18 3:52 PM 228 MADDOX COVE RD; PETTY HARBOUR-MADDOX COVE; A1G
19 3:55 PM 436 MADDOX COVE RD; ST JOHNS; A1C

Description:
Stops: 19 Start Time: 3:05 PM End Time: 3:55 PM

Run: 16-060-4B PM 
Schools: St. Kevin's High

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-04 9:51 AM 16 of 24



Route: 16-060-4   Run: 16-060-4B PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-04 9:51 AM 17 of 24



Route: 16-060-5   Run: 16-060-5 AM
Route: 16-060-5 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-060-5
Description:
Schools:  St. Kevin's High (354)

# Arrival Departure Description

1
8:37

AM
8:38 AM DONOVANS RD & THISTLE PL

2
8:38

AM
8:39 AM #74 Donovans Rd

3 8:39 AM Donovans @ Scouts Pl

4
8:41

AM
8:42 AM PETTY HARBOUR RD & CROCKERS RD

5 8:47 AM 345 PETTY HARBOUR RD; ST JOHNS; A1S

6
8:47

AM
8:48 AM 285 PETTY HARBOUR RD; ST JOHNS; A1S

7
8:48

AM
8:49 AM #237 Petty Harbour Rd

8 8:50 AM FOREST POND RD; ST JOHNS & ROBERTS RD; ST JOHNS
9 8:51 AM 96 FOREST POND RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
10 8:51 AM 44 FOREST POND RD; ST JOHNS; A1S
11 8:52 AM #93 Petty Harbour Rd
12 8:52 AM Petty Harbour Rd @ Henneseys Line
13 8:53 AM #31 Hennesseys Line

14
8:54

AM
8:55 AM #56 Meadowbrook Dr

15
8:55

AM
8:56 AM #32 Meadowbrook Dr

16 8:57 AM MAIN RD & HEFFERNANS LINE

17 8:58 AM
COURTESY STOP FAMILY RESPONSIBILITY ZONE - HEFFERNANS LINE & BACK

LINE; ST JOHNS
Effective: 2024-04-17  : 2024-06-30

18
9:00

AM
9:01 AM St. Kevin's High

Description:
Stops: 18 Start Time: 8:37 AM End Time: 9:01 AM

Run: 16-060-5 AM 
Schools: St. Kevin's High

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-04-12 1:12 PM 1 of 6



Route: 16-060-5   Run: 16-060-5 AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-04-12 1:12 PM 2 of 6



Route: 16-060-5   Run: 16-060-5 PM
Route: 16-060-5 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-060-5
Description:
Schools:  St. Kevin's High (354)

# Arrival Departure Description

1
3:05

PM
3:20 PM St. Kevin's High

2
3:22

PM
COURTESY STOP FAMILY RESPONSIBILITY ZONE - HEFFERNANS LINE & BACK

LINE; ST JOHNS
Effective: 2024-04-17  : 2024-06-30

3
3:23

PM
3:24 PM MAIN RD & HEFFERNANS LINE

4
3:25

PM
3:26 PM #32 Meadowbrook Dr

5
3:26

PM
3:27 PM #56 Meadowbrook Dr

6
3:28

PM
#31 Hennesseys Line

7
3:28

PM
Petty Harbour Rd @ Henneseys Line

8
3:29

PM
#93 Petty Harbour Rd

9
3:29

PM
44 FOREST POND RD; ST JOHNS; A1S

10
3:30

PM
3:31 PM 96 FOREST POND RD; ST JOHNS; A1S

11
3:31

PM
FOREST POND RD; ST JOHNS & ROBERTS RD; ST JOHNS

12
3:32

PM
3:33 PM #237 Petty Harbour Rd

13
3:33

PM
3:34 PM 285 PETTY HARBOUR RD; ST JOHNS; A1S

14
3:35

PM
345 PETTY HARBOUR RD; ST JOHNS; A1S

15
3:35

PM
3:36 PM PETTY HARBOUR RD & CROCKERS RD

16
3:42

PM
3:43 PM Donovans @ Scouts Pl

17
3:43

PM
3:44 PM #74 Donovans Rd

18
3:44

PM
3:45 PM DONOVANS RD & THISTLE PL

Description:
Stops: 18 Start Time: 3:05 PM End Time: 3:45 PM

Run: 16-060-5 PM 
Schools: St. Kevin's High

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-04-12 1:12 PM 4 of 6



Route: 16-060-5   Run: 16-060-5 PM

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-04-12 1:12 PM 5 of 6




